
Sito:	parrocchiagradisca.it

Traf�ic	Trend	by	Month

Date	Range:	01/01/2015	to	31/12/2015

Date Page	Views Visits Hits Bandwidth

gennaio,	2015 17.841 5.85% 11.055 9.40% 113.844 6.18% 6.457,3	MB

febbraio,	2015 15.113 4.96% 8.706 7.40% 105.918 5.75% 5.330,4	MB

marzo,	2015 15.115 4.96% 9.723 8.27% 110.035 5.97% 10.578,6	MB

aprile,	2015 18.023 5.91% 10.180 8.65% 131.051 7.11% 10.508,9	MB

maggio,	2015 15.987 5.24% 12.771 10.86% 108.562 5.89% 10.059,8	MB

giugno,	2015 24.864 8.15% 10.846 9.22% 166.851 9.06% 10.640,4	MB

luglio,	2015 38.435 12.61% 8.111 6.90% 206.792 11.23% 9.301,5	MB

agosto,	2015 22.628 7.42% 8.303 7.06% 138.819 7.54% 6.509,4	MB

settembre,	2015 46.290 15.18% 10.227 8.69% 238.639 12.95% 10.979,8	MB

ottobre,	2015 34.034 11.16% 9.080 7.72% 177.606 9.64% 6.956,5	MB

novembre,	2015 23.508 7.71% 8.977 7.63% 137.509 7.46% 5.990,4	MB

dicembre,	2015 33.064 10.84% 9.643 8.20% 206.502 11.21% 8.499,8	MB

Total 304.902 117.622 1.842.128 101.812,8	MB
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Sito:	parrocchiagradisca.it

Visitors	Trend	by	Month

Date	Range:	01/01/2015	to	31/12/2015

Date Visitors Unique	Visitors New	Visitors Return	Visits

gennaio,	2015 11.055 9.40% 3.551 7.88% 3.551 11.97% 0

febbraio,	2015 8.706 7.40% 3.655 8.11% 3.039 10.25% 616

marzo,	2015 9.723 8.27% 4.153 9.22% 3.193 10.77% 960

aprile,	2015 10.180 8.65% 4.177 9.27% 2.965 10.00% 1.212

maggio,	2015 12.771 10.86% 4.351 9.66% 2.983 10.06% 1.368

giugno,	2015 10.846 9.22% 3.805 8.45% 2.408 8.12% 1.397

luglio,	2015 8.111 6.90% 3.318 7.36% 1.962 6.62% 1.356

agosto,	2015 8.303 7.06% 3.100 6.88% 1.681 5.67% 1.419

settembre,	2015 10.227 8.69% 3.296 7.32% 1.746 5.89% 1.550

ottobre,	2015 9.080 7.72% 3.419 7.59% 1.794 6.05% 1.625

novembre,	2015 8.977 7.63% 4.178 9.27% 2.247 7.58% 1.931

dicembre,	2015 9.643 8.20% 4.049 8.99% 2.085 7.03% 1.964

Total 117.622 45.052 29.654 15.398
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